Wise Fans

Wise Fan Recesiver

240V 400W
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WISEFAN CONTROL

240V 400W
Quicklink: Q3521

General

Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions

Height
Length
Width

Electrical

Input Voltage
Maximum Wattage
Qutput Voltage

Plastic
P20

35mm
165mm
47mm

240V
400W
240V

The Wise Fan Receiver is used to control fans for residential use. It can be

controlled through a manual switch or via radio. This controller can control fans up to
400W.

Wise Controls Introduction Video

t:+44 (0)20 8874 2234

f: +44 (0)20 8871 2262 www.mr-resistor.co.uk


http://www.mr-resistor.co.uk/product/13601
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bQzfGPSMnqg
https://www.mr-resistor.co.uk/
https://www.mr-resistor.co.uk/

